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2800 S OCEAN BLVD UNIT # 14 C
BOCA RATON, FL 33432

33-3S-17-06510-000
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07

33317.090 1.00/
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RIGSBY ENTERPRISES LL

EQUIPROP LLC

1126/1998 7/26/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES RIGSBY, RIGSBY 
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BLDG:2:4: THE COMBINED YR BLT WAS PUT AT 1970.

BLDG:2:3: IT WAS IN TWO BLDGS A 1986 AND A 1960 YR

BLDG:2:2: BARN.   CARD #2 WAS REMEASURED.  AT ONE 

BLDG:2:1: DELETED CARD #1 WAS PUT IN XFOB AS A MET

26434 COMMERCIAL 1,338 11/19/2007

26434 COMMERCIAL 1,338 11/19/2007

HX Base Yr

1789 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 70
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 30
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

6600 06 3,908 67.7248 33.19 129,707 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3312

AOF 1,000 150 1,500 24,893

BAS 2,312 100 2,312 38,368

CAN 320 30 96 1,593

3,632 3,908 64,854

BAS= W28 S68 W6 S12 AOF= S25 CAN= S8 E40 N8 W40$ E40 N25 W40$
E34 N80$.

BAS

28

68

6

12

34

80

AOF25

40

25

40

CAN8

40

8

40

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 130.00 UT 13.50 13.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 878

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,392.00 UT 1.85 1.85 50 2008 2008 3 50 15,163

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

17,241

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CI 169.00 260.00 43,940.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 98,865
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HX Base Yr

1789 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

6465 04 2,250 48.5100 29.11 65,498 2008 2008 0 0
AP
20 18.00 62.00

3 CAR WASH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 2,250 100 2,250 40,609

2,250 2,250 40,609

BAS= W82 S24 E51 S6 E7 S4 E24 N34$.
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